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Vendor N D " t/Facilit Contract ((jj urtrentt Spending || Contract | Contract Contract D it Contract T O;iginal (fl(;;tlr z:lct
enaor Name epar men aciu y Number ontrac to Date Start Date Elld Date ontrac escrlp 10N ontrac ype pprove 1e
Amount Date
ADVANCED Contracts Not
INTERCONNECT Department of Labor |T013792 $1,419.00| $1,419.00,08/01/2010 [07/31/2011 |OSH T&E FY10/11 Subject to OSC [09/01/2010
MANUFACTURING INC Pre-Audit
ADVANCED TOOL INC |Department of Labor |C19442GG | $177,210.00| $175,500.00(04/05/2021 |(04/04/2022 |Workforce Investment Act Grant 04/14/2021
Contracts Not
ADVANCED TOOL INC | Department of Labor | T014208 $2,880.00|  $2.880.0006/04/2012 |09/30/2012 CFA- ON THE JOB Subject to OSC [07/13/2012
TRAINING FY 10 :
Pre-Audit
ADVANCED TOOL INC | Department of Labor |C21386GG | $100,000.00 | $100,000.00 [08/29/2022 |08/28/2023 Workforce Innovation and Grant 03/08/2023
Opportunity Act
ADVANTAGE Department of Labor [T000567 $44.252.00|  $5.635.25(11/05/2021 |11/04/2022 |P.I. Services - Advantage S (sjotr)l'tratmts I\(;ostc 11/23/2021
SURVEILLANCE LLC epa ment O abor , . 5 . A, dEervices - van age urv u _]CC 0
Pre-Audit
ADVANTAGE D f Labor [T000448 $15,448.52 |  $1,400.72[01/25/2021 |09/30/2021 |Private Investi Servi got?'trws I\(I)Ostc 01/26/2021
SURVEILLANCE LLC epartment of Labor ,448. ,400. rivate Investigator Services ubject t.o
Pre-Audit
ADVOCATES Department of Labor |C19451GG | $109,923.00 $0.0006/03/2021 |10/29/2022 |Workforce Investment Act CFA |Grant 04/28/2021
INCORPORATED ’
AEROFLEX PLAINVIEW |y o tment of Labor |C17142GG | $39,477.00| $39,477.00|04/09/2018 |04/08/2019 | WORKFORCE INVESTMENT 5 04/18/2019
INC ACT - CFA
AEROFLEX PLAINVIEW WORKERS SKILL
Ne Department of Labor |C015433 $56,569.00 | $56,569.00 (04/01/2017 |03/31/2018 | "o n U Grant 06/12/2017
AFRICAN PEACH ARTS |y o ont of Labor | C22710GG | $291,659.95 | $144,616.56(05/01/2023 |09/30/2024 |Reimagine Workforce Grant 08/11/2023
COALITION Preparation
Contracts Not
AFRICAN SERVICES Department of Labor |C21403GG | $150,000.00 | $131,353.07[06/25/2021 |06/24/2022 |EWF OAG Subject to OSC [09/14/2021
COMMITTEE Propudit




AGUDATH ISRAEL OF

AMERICA PROJECT RISE REFERRAL
Department of Labor |C130411 $300,000.00 | $300,000.00|07/01/2014 |06/30/2015 |INFORMATION SERVICES Grant 10/07/2014
COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT
SERVICES INC
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C014668 $98,700.00 | $98,700.0002/28/2013 |02/28/2014 ACT - CFA Grant 04/15/2013
SERVICES INC
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C090332 $113,292.00| $105,301.26|11/01/2009 (10/31/2010 PROGRAM Grant 03/18/2010
SERVICES INC
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA Department of Labor |C22101GG | $171,378.00| $171,377.09|06/01/2022 |05/31/2023 |Displaced Homemaker Grant 01/27/2023
COMMUNITY ’ ’
SERVICES INC
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA . . .
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C050432 $350,000.00 | $350,000.00/07/01/2014 06/30/2015 |Project Community Services Grant 06/30/2016
SERVICES INC
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
é(l\)/ll\];zlll\{/[ISIéHTY Department of Labor |C015056 $130,423.00| $127,637.06|06/01/2014 |04/30/2015 |DISPLACED HOMEMAKER |Grant 09/04/2014
SERVICES INC
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
égﬁﬁgﬁm( Department of Labor |C17036GG | $137,618.00| $137,617.74|06/01/2017 [05/31/2018 |DISPLACED HOMEMAKER | Grant 12/19/2017
SERVICES INC
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C013322 $761,180.00 | $759,470.69|11/01/2008 (03/31/2014 PROGRAM Grant 02/28/2012
SERVICES INC
::I?/I%]I%ACT ISRAEL OF PROJECT RISE (REFERRAL,
Department of Labor |C120375 $300,000.00 | $300,000.00|08/01/2012 |07/31/2013 |INFORMATION, SERVICES |Grant 12/28/2012
COMMUNITY & EMPLOYMENT)
SERVICES INC
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AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C21112GG

$139,200.00

$139,200.00

06/01/2021

05/31/2022

Displaced Homemaker Program

Grant

02/16/2022

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C18101GG

$154,291.00

$154,261.51

06/01/2018

05/31/2019

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER

Grant

01/28/2019

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C23101GG

$135,000.00

$0.00

06/01/2023

05/31/2024

Displaced Homemaker

Grant

05/13/2024

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C20101GG

$144,876.00

$144,875.55

06/01/2020

05/31/2021

Displaced Homemaker

Grant

01/26/2021

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C014841

$70,500.00

$70,500.00

02/25/2014

02/24/2015

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/15/2014

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C21355GG

$248,000.00

$243,970.00

06/13/2022

06/12/2023

Workforce Innovation and
Opportunity Act

Grant

06/30/2023

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C015251

$144,596.00

$143,903.28

05/01/2015

05/31/2016

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM

Grant

08/25/2015

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor

C015434

$65,000.00

$6,500.00

02/27/2017

05/26/2018

CONSOLIDATED FUNDING
APPLICATION ROUND 6

Grant

05/02/2017

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA
COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

Department of Labor
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C015398

$137,916.00

$137,309.74

06/01/2016

05/31/2017

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM

Grant

09/23/2016




AGUDATH ISRAEL OF

AMERICA .
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C19101GG | $163,420.75|| $163,389.11|06/01/2019 05/31/2020 |Displaced Homemaker Program |Grant 11/12/2019
SERVICES INC
iﬁ%gﬁg{ ISRAEL OF EMPLOYMENT RELATED
Department of Labor |C060371 $150,000.00/| $150,000.00/(08/01/2011 107/31/2012 [INFORMATION, REFERRAL |Grant 01/23/2012
COMMUNITY AND SERVICE
SERVICES INC
AIDS SERVICE CENTER Workforce Innovation and
OF LOWER Department of Labor |C21334GG | $250,000.00| $250,000.00/09/01/2022 08/31/2023 Opportunity Act Grant 01/20/2023
MANHATTAN INC pp
AIDS SERVICE CENTER
OF LOWER Department of Labor |C18355GG | $100,000.00/| $100,000.00(01/01/2019 03/31/2020 yg’? K(I;?ARCE INVESTMENT Grant 03/08/2019
MANHATTAN INC
AIDS SERVICE CENTER
OF LOWER Department of Labor |C19352GG | $200,000.00/| $200,000.00|06/01/2020 08/31/2021 |Workforce Investment Act - CFA |Grant 02/03/2021
MANHATTAN INC
AIR INDUSTRIES CONSOLIDATED FUNDING
GROUP INC Department of Labor |C015074 $99,670.00/| $67,212.50|04/22/2015 104/21/2016 APPLICATION Grant 12/09/2015
Contracts Not
AIR TECHNIQUES INC |Department of Labor |T014613 $48,000.00/| $44,000.00(04/01/2013 06/30/2014 CFA 2.0 EMERGING Subject to OSC (05/29/2013
EMPLOYEETRNG .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
AIR TECHNIQUES INC ||Department of Labor | T014209 $47,500.00/| $47,500.0002/03/2012 |03/31/2013 Sf)égvAORKER SKILLS Subject to OSC 105/02/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
AIRQUIP INC Department of Labor | T19419GG $24,960.00/| $24,960.00|02/01/2021 101/31/2022 |CFA WDI - NHT Subject to OSC 03/25/2021
Pre-Audit
AJAY GLASS & Contracts Not
Department of Labor |T19060GG $10,633.00| $10,633.00(08/01/2019 |07/31/2020 (2019-200SHT & E Subject to OSC |[07/24/2019
MIRROR CO INC .
Pre-Audit
SECURITY GUARD
SERVICES FOR 400 OAK Contracts Not
é;gll\g%\?SCURITY Department of Labor | T000269 $49,452.50 | $44,222.9908/01/2011 |11/30/2012 |STREET, GARDEN CITY Subject to OSC [12/14/2011
LOCATION. LEVEL ONE Pre-Audit
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GUARD




SECURITY GUARD

Community
SERVICES FOR 400 OAK ST., |- "
éﬁ‘éﬁﬁ;ﬁwmw Department of Labor [TMS1055 $49,500.00 | $35,750.84 [11/09/2009 |11/08/2010 |GARDEN CITY LOCATION. E\r/?éf;lifund 10/06/2009
ONEFULLTIME - LEVEL |t
ONE GUARD.
ﬁ\IL(]:B ANY CAN CODE Department of Labor |C19393GG | $125,400.00/| $115,245.6302/01/2021 09/30/2022 |Workforce Investment Act Grant 03/23/2021
ALBANY CANCODE |1y timent of Labor |C22312GG | $249,060.00| $75,302.7605/22/2023 |05/21/2024 | orkforce Innovation and Grant 05/12/2023
INC Opportunity Act
ALBANY CITY OF Department of Labor |C014416 | $200,000.00| $15,283.84/06/04/2012 [09/03/2013 [NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS ||Grant 07/30/2012
Contracts Not
ALBANY CITY OF Department of Labor | T014324 §50,000.00| $10.653.09(03/202012 |12/19/2012 |NY YOUTH WORKS Subject to OSC ||05/04/2012
TRAINING PROGR \
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
NY YOUTH WORKS \
ALBANY CITY OF Department of Labor | T014323 $50,000.00 $0.00/03/20/2012 |12/19/2012 | 5 ) CEMENT PROGR Subject to OSC |05/04/2012
Pre-Audit
OPPORTUNITY YOUTH
ALBANY CITY OF Department of Labor [C18449GG | $300,000.00 | $264,826.8904/01/2019 [09/30/2020 |CAREER EXPLORATION Grant 05/22/2019
AND ACCESS
‘S?S%’;‘{TgTCITY SCHOOL ||y artment of Labor [C23700GG | $150,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2023 |06/30/2025 | Teacher Residency Program | Grant 12/22/2023
ALBANY COUNTY Department of Labor |T014210 §43,900.00| $13,128.00(02/01/2012 |04/30/2013 |CEA WORKER SKILLS (S:Ol?'tra:tts I\cI)OStC 05/02/2012
OPPORTUNITY INC cpartment ot Labor e 2120 UPGRA ubject fo
Pre-Audit
ALBANY COUNTY CFA UNEMPLOYED Contracts Not
OPPORTUNITY INC Department of Labor |T014211 §50,000.00 | $26,957.91(02/01/2012 |04/30/2013 |g i ls)?:_ﬁt dtlct) 0SC [05/02/2012
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