## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
ADVANCED INTERCONNECT MANUFACTURING INC	Department of Labor	T013792	\$1,419.00	\$1,419.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/01/2010
ADVANCED TOOL INC	Department of Labor	C19442GG	\$177,210.00	\$175,500.00	04/05/2021	04/04/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	04/14/2021
ADVANCED TOOL INC	Department of Labor	T014208	\$2,880.00	\$2,880.00	06/04/2012	09/30/2012	CFA- ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 10	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/13/2012
ADVANCED TOOL INC	Department of Labor	C21386GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	08/29/2022	08/28/2023	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	03/08/2023
ADVANTAGE SURVEILLANCE LLC	Department of Labor	T000567	\$44,252.00	\$5,635.25	11/05/2021	11/04/2022	P.I. Services - Advantage Surv	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/23/2021
ADVANTAGE SURVEILLANCE LLC	Department of Labor	T000448	\$15,448.52	\$1,400.72	01/25/2021	09/30/2021	Private Investigator Services	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/26/2021
ADVOCATES INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C19451GG	\$109,923.00	\$0.00	06/03/2021	10/29/2022	Workforce Investment Act CFA	Grant	04/28/2021
AEROFLEX PLAINVIEW INC	Department of Labor	C17142GG	\$39,477.00	\$39,477.00	04/09/2018	04/08/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/18/2019
AEROFLEX PLAINVIEW INC	Department of Labor	C015433	\$56,569.00	\$56,569.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING	Grant	06/12/2017
AFRICAN PEACH ARTS COALITION	Department of Labor	C22710GG	\$291,659.95	\$144,616.56	05/01/2023	09/30/2024	Reimagine Workforce Preparation	Grant	08/11/2023
AFRICAN SERVICES COMMITTEE	Department of Labor	C21403GG	\$150,000.00	\$131,353.07	06/25/2021	06/24/2022	EWF OAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/14/2021

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C130411	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	PROJECT RISE REFERRAL INFORMATION SERVICES EMPLOYMENT	Grant	10/07/2014
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C014668	\$98,700.00	\$98,700.00	02/28/2013	02/28/2014	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/15/2013
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C090332	\$113,292.00	\$105,301.26	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS PROGRAM	Grant	03/18/2010
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C22101GG	\$171,378.00	\$171,377.09	06/01/2022	05/31/2023	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	01/27/2023
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C050432	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	Project Community Services	Grant	06/30/2016
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C015056	\$130,423.00	\$127,637.06	06/01/2014	04/30/2015	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	09/04/2014
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C17036GG	\$137,618.00	\$137,617.74	06/01/2017	05/31/2018	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	12/19/2017
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C013322	\$761,180.00	\$759,470.69	11/01/2008	03/31/2014	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	02/28/2012
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C120375	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	PROJECT RISE (REFERRAL, INFORMATION, SERVICES & EMPLOYMENT)	Grant	12/28/2012

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C21112GG	\$139,200.00	\$139,200.00	06/01/2021	05/31/2022	Displaced Homemaker Program	Grant	02/16/2022
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C18101GG	\$154,291.00	\$154,261.51	06/01/2018	05/31/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	01/28/2019
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C23101GG	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	06/01/2023	05/31/2024	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	05/13/2024
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C20101GG	\$144,876.00	\$144,875.55	06/01/2020	05/31/2021	Displaced Homemaker	Grant	01/26/2021
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C014841	\$70,500.00	\$70,500.00	02/25/2014	02/24/2015	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/15/2014
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C21355GG	\$248,000.00	\$243,970.00	06/13/2022	06/12/2023	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	06/30/2023
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C015251	\$144,596.00	\$143,903.28	05/01/2015	05/31/2016	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	08/25/2015
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C015434	\$65,000.00	\$6,500.00	02/27/2017	05/26/2018	CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATION ROUND 6	Grant	05/02/2017
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C015398	\$137,916.00	\$137,309.74	06/01/2016	05/31/2017	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	09/23/2016

AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C19101GG	\$163,420.75	\$163,389.11	06/01/2019	05/31/2020	Displaced Homemaker Program	Grant	11/12/2019
AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C060371	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	EMPLOYMENT RELATED INFORMATION, REFERRAL AND SERVICE	Grant	01/23/2012
AIDS SERVICE CENTER OF LOWER MANHATTAN INC	Department of Labor	C21334GG	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2023	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	01/20/2023
AIDS SERVICE CENTER OF LOWER MANHATTAN INC	Department of Labor	C18355GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	01/01/2019	03/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/08/2019
AIDS SERVICE CENTER OF LOWER MANHATTAN INC	Department of Labor	C19352GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	06/01/2020	08/31/2021	Workforce Investment Act - CFA	Grant	02/03/2021
AIR INDUSTRIES GROUP INC	Department of Labor	C015074	\$99,670.00	\$67,212.50	04/22/2015	04/21/2016	CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATION	Grant	12/09/2015
AIR TECHNIQUES INC	Department of Labor	T014613	\$48,000.00	\$44,000.00	04/01/2013	06/30/2014	CFA 2.0 EMERGING EMPLOYEETRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/29/2013
AIR TECHNIQUES INC	Department of Labor	T014209	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	02/03/2012	03/31/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
AIRQUIP INC	Department of Labor	T19419GG	\$24,960.00	\$24,960.00	02/01/2021	01/31/2022	CFA WDI - NHT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/25/2021
AJAY GLASS & MIRROR CO INC	Department of Labor	T19060GG	\$10,633.00	\$10,633.00	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	2019-20 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2019
ALANTE SECURITY GROUP INC	Department of Labor	T000269	\$49,452.50	\$44,222.99	08/01/2011	11/30/2012	SECURITY GUARD SERVICES FOR 400 OAK STREET, GARDEN CITY LOCATION. LEVEL ONE GUARD	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/14/2011

ALANTE SECURITY GROUP INC	Department of Labor	TMS1055	\$49,500.00	\$35,750.84	11/09/2009	11/08/2010	SECURITY GUARD SERVICES FOR 400 OAK ST., GARDEN CITY LOCATION. ONE FULL TIME - LEVEL ONE GUARD.	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/06/2009
ALBANY CAN CODE INC	Department of Labor	C19393GG	\$125,400.00	\$115,245.63	02/01/2021	09/30/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	03/23/2021
ALBANY CAN CODE INC	Department of Labor	C22312GG	\$249,060.00	\$75,302.76	05/22/2023	05/21/2024	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	05/12/2023
ALBANY CITY OF	Department of Labor	C014416	\$200,000.00	\$15,283.84	06/04/2012	09/03/2013	NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS	Grant	07/30/2012
ALBANY CITY OF	Department of Labor	T014324	\$50,000.00	\$10,653.09	03/20/2012	12/19/2012	NY YOUTH WORKS TRAINING PROGR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2012
ALBANY CITY OF	Department of Labor	T014323	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	03/20/2012	12/19/2012	NY YOUTH WORKS PLACEMENT PROGR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2012
ALBANY CITY OF	Department of Labor	C18449GG	\$300,000.00	\$264,826.89	04/01/2019	09/30/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	05/22/2019
ALBANY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C23700GG	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2025	Teacher Residency Program	Grant	12/22/2023
ALBANY COUNTY OPPORTUNITY INC	Department of Labor	T014210	\$43,900.00	\$13,128.00	02/01/2012	04/30/2013	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
ALBANY COUNTY OPPORTUNITY INC	Department of Labor	T014211	\$50,000.00	\$26,957.91	02/01/2012	04/30/2013	CFA UNEMPLOYED WORKER TRAINING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012